


CHAMPAGNES
Champagne Brut Prestige
DAVID COUTELAS

Champagne Collection 245
LOUIS ROEDERER

BLANCS
Bourgogne, Hautes-Côtes de Beaune
NICOLAS

Sancerre
FRANÇOIS CROCHET

Pernand-Vergelesses, À ma Fille Mahaut
ARNAUD BAILLOT

Bourgogne, Les Durots
JEAN-CLAUDE RAMONET

ROUGES
Côtes-du-Rhône, Le Temps est Venu
STEPHANE OGIER

Savigny-les-Beaune
JEAN-BAPTISTE LEBREUIL

Bourgogne, Pinot noir
JEAN-CLAUDE RAMONET

N. M.

N. M.

2022

2023

2022

2023

2022

2021

2022

NOS VINS AU VERRE

15,00 €

20,00€

8,00 €

10,00 €

13,50 €

14,00 €

6,50 €

9,00 €

10,00 €

12cl

75,00 €

110,00 €

42,00 €

55,00 €

76,00 €

79,00 €

35,00 €

49,00 €

55,00 €

75cl



-
LES BULLES

Champagne
-



Ephémère 016 - Extra-Brut Coeur de Rosé
CHAMPAGNE EPHEMERE (F. SAVART)

Champagne Rosé
LAURENT PERRIER

Champagne Brut Prestige
DAVID COUTELAS

Champagne Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
THIERRY HOURY

Champagne Première Cuvée
BRUNO PAILLARD

Champagne Blanc de Blancs
HENRIOT

Champagne Brut Réserve
BILLECART-SALMON

Champagne Collection 245
LOUIS ROEDERER

Champagne Blanc de Blancs Extra-Brut
FRANCK BONVILLE

Champagne Blanc d'Assemblage Brut Nature
CHAVOST

N. M.

N. M.

N. M.

N. M.

N. M.

N. M.

N. M.

N. M.

2014

N. M.

115,00 €

190,00 €

75,00 €

79,00 €

85,00 €

105,00 €

110,00 €

110,00 €

110,00 €

115,00 €

75cl
CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ

CHAMPAGNE BLANC



Latitude Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut
LARMANDIER-BERNIER

Ephémère 017 - Extra-Brut Grand Cru 
de la Montagne de Reims
CHAMPAGNE EPHEMERE (F. 
SAVART)

Champagne Extra-Brut 7 Crus
AGRAPART

Champagne Les Semblables Boréal 
Brut Nature
CLANDESTIN

Champagne Cuvée N°746
JACQUESSON

Champagne Blanc de Blancs
RUINART

Champagne Clos des Goisses
PHILIPPONNAT

Champagne Dom Pérignon
DOM PERIGNON

Champagne Cuvée Cristal
LOUIS ROEDERER

N. M.

2018

N. M.

2021

N. M.

N. M.

2011

2013

2015

115,00 €

115,00 €

120,00 €

125,00 €

135,00 €

210,00 €

350,00 €

600,00 €

620,00 €

75cl

CHAMPAGNE BLANC



-
LES VINS BLANCS

-



Bourgogne Aligoté, Les Caillaux 
JEAN-BAPTISTE LEBREUIL

Bourgogne, Hautes-Côtes de Nuits
OLIVIER JOUAN

Bourgogne, Hautes-Côtes de Beaune
NICOLAS

Bourgogne Aligoté
JEAN-CLAUDE RAMONET

Marsannay, Les Favières
BART

Rully En Bas de Vauvry
JEAN-BAPTISTE PONSOT

Chorey-les-Beaune, Les Champs Longs
COMTE SENARD

Saint-Véran
THIBERT

Mâcon Uchizy-Les-Maranches
HERITIERS DU COMTE LAFON 

Savigny-les-Beaune, Dessus Les Gollardes
JEAN-BAPTISTE LEBREUIL

Pernand-Vergelesses, À ma Fille Mahaut
ARNAUD BAILLOT

Saint-Romain Les Cinq Climats 
ALAIN GRAS

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2018

2022

2021

2022

2022

BOURGOGNE

36,00 €

40,00 €

42,00 €

49,00 €

49,00 €

49,00 €

54,00 €

55,00 €

61,00 €

62,00 €

69,00 €

70,00 €

75cl

BLANCS



Bourgogne, Les Durots
JEAN-CLAUDE RAMONET

Pernand-Vergelesses 1er Cru Sous Frétille 
LEBREUIL PIERRE & J-B

Chassagne-Montrachet
BALLOT-MILLOT

Meursault
BALLOT-MILLOT

Monthélie
PIERRE-YVES COLIN-MOREY

Puligny-Montrachet Les Grands Champs
BORGEOT

Meursault 1er Cru Perrières
TRICOT M-J

Meursault Les Tillets
ANTOINE JOBARD

Meursault Le Limozin
MICHEL BOUZEREAU

Puligny-Montrachet
JEAN-CLAUDE RAMONET

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Champs Gains
MICHEL BOUZEREAU

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Terroirs de Blagny
ETIENNE SAUZET

2023

2022

2022

2022

2020

2022

2019

2018

2021

2019

2021

2021

BOURGOGNE

79,00€

87,00 €

116,00 €

119,00 €

130,00 €

145,00 €

159,00 €

172,00 €

190,00 €

250,00 €

255,00 €

330,00 €

75cl

BLANCS



Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Vergers
JEAN-CLAUDE RAMONET

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Boudriottes
JEAN-CLAUDE RAMONET

Meursault 1er Cru Porusots
COMTES LAFON

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
BOILLOT HENRI

2020

2019

2020

2020

BOURGOGNE

340,00 €

350,00 €

420,00 €

450,00 €

75cl

BLANCS

Sancerre
FRANÇOIS CROCHET

Sancerre Les Boucauds
CLAUDE RIFFAULT

Sancerre Les Monts Damnés
PASCAL COTAT

Sancerre La Grande Côte
PASCAL COTAT

Cuvée XXI
LOUIS-BENJAMIN DAGUENEAU

Silex
LOUIS-BENJAMIN DAGUENEAU

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020

VALLÉE DE LA LOIRE

55,00 €

65,00 €

140,00 €

140,00 €

330,00 €

360,00 €

75cl



BLANCS

Côtes-du-Rhône
JAMET

Saint-Péray Roussanne
DOMAINE DU TUNNEL

Condrieu Chanson
MONTEZ STEPHANE - DOMAINE DU 
MONTEILLET

Condrieu La Combe de Malleval
MICHEL & STEPHANE OGIER

Condrieu Les Vieilles Vignes de Jacques Vernay
MICHEL & STEPHANE OGIER

2022

2023

2021

2022

2019

VALLÉE DU RHÔNE

65,00 €

75,00 €

90,00 €

95,00 €

150,00 €

75cl

Riesling Riquewihr
TRAPET

Gewurtztraminer Grand Cru Pfersigberg
BARMES-BUECHER

Riesling Clos Ste Hune
TRIMBACH

2023

2022

2018

ALSACE

50,00 €

75,00 €

550,00 €

75cl



Savagnin
ARNAUD BAILLOT

Arbois Savagnin Sous Voile
STEPHANE TISSOT

Les Marnes Bleues Savagnin
PIERRE GIRARDIN

2021

2020

2021

JURA

75,00 €

100,00 €

115,00 €

75cl

BLANCS

Clos Canarelli
CLOS CANARELLI

2022

CORSE

75,00 €

75cl

Combarels
CASSAGNE & VITAILLES

2021

LANGUEDOC-ROUSILLON

49,00 €

75cl



Les Arums de Lagrange
CHÂTEAU LAGRANGE

L'Esprit de Chevalier
DOMAINE DE CHEVALIER

2021

2020

BORDEAUX

55,00 €

72,00 €

75cl

BLANCS

Palette
CHÂTEAU SIMONE

2022

PROVENCE

110,00 €

75cl

Riesling Wiltinger Braune Kupp Kabinett
EGON MULLER - LE GALLAIS

2022

ALLEMAGNE

130,00 €

75cl



-
LES VINS Rouges

-



Bourgogne Pinot Noir La Pièce Carrée
LAURENT & ROMAIN PILLOT

Savigny-les-Beaune
JEAN-BAPTISTE LEBREUIL

Rully
JEAN-BAPTISTE PONSOT

Bourgogne Pinot Noir
JEAN-CLAUDE RAMONET

Bourgogne Hautes-Côtes de Nuits
NICOLE LAMARCHE

Auxey-Duresses
PIERRE MATROT

Santenay Charmes
LUCIEN MUZARD

Monthélie
JEAN-CLAUDE RAMONET

Marsannay Au Champ-Salomon
BART

Pernand-Vergelesses Les Belles Filles
JEAN-CLAUDE RAMONET

Saint-Aubin Récréation Pinot Noir
ETIENNE SAUZET

Saint-Romain
ALAIN GRAS

Chassagne-Montrachet
JEAN-CLAUDE RAMONET

2022

2021

2021

2020

2022

2019

2022

2020

2017

2022

2019

2022

2021

BOURGOGNE

40,00 €

49,00 €

55,00 €

55,00 €

59,00 €

59,00 €

65,00 €

65,00 €

69,00 €

69,00 €

69,00 €

70,00 €

89,00 €

75cl

ROUGES



Pommard Les Vignots
PIERRE GIRARDIN

Savigny-les-Beaune 1er Cru Aux Serpentières
JEAN-BAPTISTE LEBREUIL

Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes
HUMBERT FRÈRES

Gevrey-Chambertin Clos Village
PHILIPPE LIVERA

Monthélie 1er Cru Les Riottes
CAROLINE MOREY

Nuits-Saint-Georges Vieilles Vignes
ROBERT CHEVILLON

Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru La Riotte Vieilles 
Vignes
OLIVIER JOUAN

Morey-Saint-Denis Très Girard
HUBERT LIGNIER

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Clos de la 
Boudriotte
JEAN-CLAUDE RAMONET

Chambolle-Musigny Les Athets
JEAN TARDY & FILS

Chambolle-Musigny
ARNAUD BAILLOT

2018

2021

2020

2017

2020

2019

2020

2021

2021

2020

2020

BOURGOGNE

89,00 €

98,00 €

115,00 €

120,00 €

120,00 €

130,00 €

140,00 €

150,00 €

158,00 €

160,00 €

165,00 €

75cl

ROUGES



Chambolle-Musigny Vieilles Vignes
HUBERT LIGNIER

Beaune 1er Cru Clos de la Mousse
BOUCHARD PÈRE & FILS

Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru
OLIVIER JOUAN

Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru La Riotte
HUBERT LIGNIER

Corton Grand Cru Clos du Roi
COMTE SENARD

Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru Les Roncières
ROBERT CHEVILLON

Le Corton Grand Cru
BOUCHARD PÈRE & FILS

Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru Les Beaumonts
ARNAUD BAILLOT

Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru Les Suchots
PIERRE GIRARDIN

Corton Grand Cru Clos des Cortons Faiveley 
MONOPOLE
FAIVELEY

Clos-de-Vougeot Grand Cru
JEAN GRIVOT

2021

2011

2016

2020

2013

2012

2019

2022

2021

2020

2018

BOURGOGNE

190,00 €

230,00 €

240,00 €

250,00 €

290,00 €

295,00 €

310,00 €

350,00 €

495,00 €

525,00 €

690,00 €

75cl

ROUGES



Joanin Becot
CHÂTEAU JOANIN BECOT

Château La Fleur de Boüard
CHÂTEAU LA FLEUR DE BOÜARD

Château Lagrange
CHÂTEAU LAGRANGE

Château Beau-Séjour Bécot
CHÂTEAU BEAU-SÉJOUR BÉCOT

Domaine de Chevalier
DOMAINE DE CHEVALIER

Pauillac de Latour
CHÂTEAU LATOUR

Clos Fourtet
CLOS FOURTET

Carillon d'Angelus
CHÂTEAU ANGELUS

Château Montrose
CHÂTEAU MONTROSE

Château Figeac
CHÂTEAU FIGEAC

Château Ducru-Beaucaillou
CHÂTEAU DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU

Château Angelus
CHÂTEAU ANGELUS

2017

2014

2019

2019

2017

2019

2017

2015

2018

2018

2005

2013

BORDEAUX

50,00 €

65,00 €

105,00 €

140,00 €

150,00 €

190,00 €

230,00 €

320,00 €

390,00 €

490,00 €

690,00 €

800,00 €

75cl

ROUGES



Beaujolais Villages Lantigné
JEAN-MARC BURGAUD

Morgon Corcelette
MEE GODARD

Morgon
MARCEL LAPIERRE

Fleurie Clos de la Grand' Cour
GRAND'COUR-DUTRAIVE

Fleurie Chapelle des Bois
JULES DESJOURNEYS

Moulin-à-Vent Les Michelons
JULES DESJOURNEYS

2022

2021

2021

2020

2014

2011

BEAUJOLAIS

39,00 €

55,00 €

65,00 €

65,00 €

135,00 €

135,00 €

75cl

ROUGES

IGP La Syrah à Papa
MONTEZ STEPHANE - DOMAINE DU 
MONTEILLET

Côtes-du-Rhône Le Temps est Venu
MICHEL & STEPHANE OGIER

Petit Vin d'Avril
CLOS DES PAPES - PAUL AVRIL

2022

2022

N. M.

VALLÉE DU RHÔNE

35,00 €

35,00 €

45,00 €

75cl



Crozes-Hermitage
COMBIER

Crozes-Hermitage
ALAIN GRAILLOT

Saint-Joseph Le Passage
MICHEL & STEPHANE OGIER

Saint-Joseph Cuvée du Papy
MONTEZ STEPHANE - DOMAINE DU 
MONTEILLET

Cornas
DOMAINE DU TUNNEL

Châteauneuf-du-Pape Piedlong
FAMILLE BRUNIER

Côte-Rôtie Mon Village
MICHEL & STEPHANE OGIER

Vin de France Les Rouliers
HENRI BONNEAU

Côte-Rôtie Fructus Voluptas
JAMET

Châteauneuf-du-Pape
CLOS DES PAPES - PAUL AVRIL

Côte-Rôtie Belle-Hélène
MICHEL & STEPHANE OGIER

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

N. M.

2022

2019

2016

VALLÉE DU RHÔNE

50,00 €

65,00 €

75,00 €

79,00 €

95,00 €

110,00 €

110,00 €

130,00 €

135,00 €

195,00 €

590,00 €

75cl

ROUGES



ROUGES

Bandol Château de Pibarnon
PIBARNON

Bandol LULU & LUCIEN
TEMPIER

Palette
CHÂTEAU SIMONE

IGP Alpilles Trévallon
TREVALLON

2016

2021

2020

2021

PROVENCE

80,00 €

90,00 €

110,00 €

235,00 €

75cl

Les Chausmes - Montpeyroux
CASSAGNE & VITAILLES

Clas Mani - Terrasses du Larzac
CASSAGNE & VITAILLES

Côteaux du Languedoc Clos des Cistes
PEYRE-ROSE

2019

2017

2006

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

90,00 €

100,00 €

290,00 €

75cl



1769
CLOS VENTURI

Faustine Vieilles Vignes
ABBATUCCI

Clos Canarelli
CLOS VENTURI

2022

2023

2022

CORSE

45,00 €

65,00 €

70,00 €

75cl

ROUGES

Sancerre
FRANCOIS CROCHET

Sancerre
CLAUDE RIFFAULT

2022

2022

VALLÉE DE LA LOIRE

65,00 €

69,00 €

75cl

Arbois DD Sans Soufre
STEPHANE TISSOT

2022

JURA

58,00 €

75cl



Guidalberto
TENUTA SAN GUIDO

Massetino
TENUTA DELL ORNELLAIA

Sassicaia
TENUTA SAN GUIDO

2015

2019

2018

ITALIE

110,00 €

500,00 €

650,00 €

75cl

ROUGES

Vina Tondonia Reserva
LOPEZ DE HEREDIA

La Brena
COMANDO G

2011

2019

ESPAGNE

90,00 €

275,00 €

75cl



-
LES ROSÉS

-



Bourgogne Cuvée du Grand Cèdre
HUBERT LIGNIER

Bourgogne Rosé de Pinot Noir
PIERRE-YVES COLIN-MOREY

Bandol Château de Pibarnon
PIBARNON

2021

2023

2022

MULTI-RÉGION

50,00 €

55,00 €

65,00 €

75cl

ROSÉS



-
LES FORMATS SPÉCIAUX

-



Champagne Louis Roederer Collection 243
LOUIS ROEDERER

Champagne Rosé
LAURENT PERRIER

Champagne Extra-Brut Grand Cru Terroirs
AGRAPART

Champagne Amour de Deutz
DEUTZ

N. M.

N. M.

N. M.

2011

CHAMPAGNE

230,00 €

290,00 €

340,00 €

500,00 €

150cl

Chablis
ROLAND LAVANTUREUX

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru
BALLAND-CURTET

Beaune 1er Cru Clos Saint-Landry 
MONOPOLE
BOUCHARD PERE & FILS

Meursault
BALLOT-MILLOT

2022

2017

2022

2021

BLANCS

120,00 €

230,00 €

310,00 €

400,00 €

150cl



Morgon Côte du Py
JEAN-MARC BURGAUD

Monthélie
JEAN-CLAUDE RAMONET

Bandol Château de Pibarnon
PIBARNON

Savigny-les-Beaune 1er Cru La Dominode
PAVELOT

Côte-Rôtie Mon Village
MICHEL & STEPHANE OGIER

Pommard 1er Cru Les Charmots
PIERRE GIRARDIN

Châteauneuf-du-Pape
BEAUCASTEL

Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Poissenot
HUMBERT FRERES

Châteauneuf-du-Pape
CLOS DES PAPES - PAUL AVRIL

Beaune 1er Cru Clos des Mouches
JOSEPH DROUHIN

2021

2020

2016

2019

2021

2018

2017

2016

2017

2009

ROUGES

110,00 €

160,00 €

170,00 €

190,00 €

250,00 €

270,00 €

320,00 €

380,00 €

380,00 €

500,00 €

150cl

Côtes-de-Provence
OTT - CHÂTEAU DE SELLE

2021

ROSÉS

130,00 €

150cl



Château la Tour Blanche 2008
CHÂTEAU LA TOUR BLANCHE

Château d'Yquem 1991
CHÂTEAU D'YQUEM

SAUTERNES

70,00 €

135,00 €

790,00 €

75cl

37.5 cl

75cl

-
LES SAUTERNES

-



-
LES SPIRITUEUX

-



Liqueur d' Abricot 
JEAN-MARC ROULOT

Gin aux Agrumes
DISTILLERIE DU PETIT GRAIN

Overaged malt Whisky
MICHEL COUVREUR

Cognac Grande Champagne Extra-Old
MOYET

Bas-Armagnac V.S.O.P
DELORD

Eau de Vie de Fine des vin des Côtes du Rhône
CHATEAU GRILLET

Eau de Vie de Marc des Côtes du Rhône
CHATEAU GRILLET

Cognac Lot 76 Carafe
TESSERON

Eau de Vie de Poire Williams
DISTILLERIE DU PETIT GRAIN

Rhum Vieux J.M. 10 ans d'âge
RHUM J.M.

Calvados 18 ans d'Age
ADRIEN CAMUT

Fine de Bourgogne Hors d'Age
JEAN-MARC ROULOT

Marc de Bourgogne Hors d'Âge
JEAN-MARC ROULOT

N. M.

N. M.

N. M.

N. M.

N. M.

N. M.

N. M.

N. M.

N. M.

2011

N. M.

N. M.

N. M.

FRANCE

10,00 €

12,00 €

14,00 €

15,00 €

15,00 €

15,00 €

15,00 €

19,00 €

21,00 €

21,00 €

22,00 €

23,00 €

23,00 €

4cl

SPIRITUEUX



VJ Maturation Single Malt Whisky
MICHEL COUVREUR

Eau de Vie de Framboise
DISTILLERIE DU PETIT GRAIN

Calvados Réserve de Semainville
ADRIEN CAMUT

Cognac Monocru Grande Champagne
GABRIEL & ANDREU

Armagnac
DARTIGALONGUE

2015

N. M.

N. M.

1973

1968

FRANCE

24,00 €

27,00 €

28,00 €

40,00 €

45,00 €

4cl

SPIRITUEUX

Whisky Ardbeg 10 ans
ARDBEG

Whisky Glenfarclas Caskstrengh 105
GLENFARCLAS

N. M.

N. M.

ECOSSE

10,00 €

13,00 €

4cl

Whisky Hibiki JH
SUNTORY

Whisky Hakushu Single Malt 12 ans
SUNTORY

N. M.

N. M.

JAPON

19,00 €

30,00 €

4cl


